
2024 NSW Masters
Track State Championships

Date: 23rd, 24th & 25th February 2024 Dunc Gray Velodrome, Sydney

Chief Commissaire: Garry Doughty Organiser:  AusCycling
Friday, February 23 2024 3:31:37pm
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Event 14b: WMAS4 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 7 Laurelea MOSS (Coffs Harbour CC) 2:35.799
Half Lap 15.265 (1)

Lap 1 24.420 24.420 (1)
Lap 2 18.037 42.457 (1)
Lap 3 18.574 1:01.032 (1)
Lap 4 18.854 1:19.886 (1)
Lap 5 18.995 1:38.882 (1)
Lap 6 19.141 1:58.023 (1)
Lap 7 19.148 2:17.172 (1)
Lap 8 18.627 2:35.799 (1)

2. 6 Simone GROUNDS (Dubbo CC) 2:40.656 +4.857
Half Lap 15.745 15.745 (2)

Lap 1 25.447 25.447 (2)
Lap 2 18.688 44.135 (2)
Lap 3 18.832 1:02.968 (2)
Lap 4 19.230 1:22.198 (2)
Lap 5 19.508 1:41.707 (2)
Lap 6 19.648 2:01.355 (2)
Lap 7 19.611 2:20.966 (2)
Lap 8 19.689 2:40.656 (2)


